DALLAS
MILL 3
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Sandwiches

White, Honey Wheat, Whole Wheat
Sourdough (50.95) Rye (50.95) Crossiant (52.25)

American, Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar, or Pepper Jack Cheese
*Not all Sandwiches come with cheese *Adding cheese (50.90)

256-489-3354 (DELI)

LUNCH MENU

Ham

Turkey

Roast Beef

Fried or Cold Bologna

BLT

Club (Turkey, Ham, Bacon)
Southern Reuben (Fried Bologna)
Grilled Chicken

Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

Egg Salad

Pimento Cheese

Grilled Cheese or PBJ
Veggie
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Garden Salad
Add:
Chicken, Tuna Salad or Egg Salad
Deli Meat
Grilled Chicken Breast
Side Garden Salad
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad
Fruit Bowl
Veggie Bowl
Scoop Stuffed Tomato
1 - Scoop Plate (Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)
2 - Scoop Plate (Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)
3 - Scoop Plate (Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)
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Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger
Hot Dog

Small Soup

Large Soup

Exitra Cornbread

Half Sandwich and Small Soup
Half Sandwich and Large Soup

DESﬁCI‘tS

Strawberry Pretzel Salad
Dessert of the Day
Cinnamon Roll
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Medium / Large Fountain Drink $2.89 / $3.19
Bottled Soft Drink $2.79
Regular Chip / Small Chip $1.99 / 51.29

$7.29
$7.29
$7.59
$6.79
$6.79
$8.99
$7.69
$7.69
$7.29
$7.29
$7.29
$7.29
$4.69
$6.29

$5.99

$4.19
$4.19
$4.59
$3.69
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$4.29
$6.89
$4.29
$7.69
$9.89

$7.29
$7.79
$7.99
$4.59

$5.29
$6.29
$1.29
$8.69
$9.69

$4.29
$4.29
$3.29




