

DELI	LUNCH MEI	NU
Sandwiches		
White, Honey Wheat, Whole Wheat Sourdough (\$0.95) Rye (\$0.95) Crossiant (\$2.25) American, Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar, or Pepper Jack Cheese *Not all Sandwiches come with cheese *Adding cheese (\$0.90)		
Ham		\$7.29
Turkey		\$7.29
Roast Beef		\$7.59
Fried or Cold Bologna		\$6.79
BLT		\$6.79
Club (Turkey, Ham, Bacon)		\$8.99
Southern Reuben (Fried Bologna)		\$7.69
Grilled Chicken		\$7.69
Chicken Salad		\$7.29
Tuna Salad		\$7.29
Egg Salad		\$7.29
Pimento Cheese		\$7.29
Grilled Cheese	or PBJ	\$4.69
Veggie		\$6.29
<u>Salads / Sides</u>		
Garden Salad		\$5.99
Add:		
Chicken, Tu	ına Salad or Egg Salad	\$4.19
Deli Meat		\$4.19
Grilled Chic	cken Breast	\$4.59
Side Garden Sal	ad	\$3.69
Pasta Salad		\$3.29
Potato Salad		\$3.29
Fruit Bowl		\$3.29
Veggie Bowl		\$4.29
Scoop Stuffed To		\$6.89
-	(Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)	\$4.29
-	(Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)	\$7.69
3 - Scoop Plate	(Chicken, Egg, Tuna, Pimento)	\$9.89
Burgers		
Hamburger		\$7.29
Cheeseburger		\$7.79
Bacon Cheeseb	urger	\$7.99
Hot Dog		\$4.59
Soups		
Small Soup		\$5.29
Large Soup		\$6.29
Extra Cornbread		\$1.29
Half Sandwich a	nd Small Soup	\$8.69
Half Sandwich a	nd Large Soup	\$9.69
<u>Desserts</u>		
Strawberry Pretz	el Salad	\$4.29
Dancard of the D		64.00

\$4.29

\$3.29

\$2.79

\$2.89 / \$3.19

\$1.99 / \$1.29

Drínks & Chips Medium / Large Fountain Drink

Regular Chip / Small Chip

Dessert of the Day

Cinnamon Roll

Bottled Soft Drink